
MODEL SEAT ARM FABRIC LEATHER WEIGHT/ LIST
NUMBER NAME HEIGHT HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT YARDS SQ FT VOLUME PRICE DESCRIPTION

Se a t i n gPG 24 2024  SPECIFICATION GUIDE & PRICE LIST

ON-1-BL
ON-1-VO
ON-1-BR
ON-1-GY
ON-1-RD
ON-1-OR
ON-1-LB
ON-1-BU
ON-1-GR
ON-1-LG
ON-1-PR
ON-1-DR

ON-2-BL
ON-2-VO
ON-2-BR
ON-2-GY
ON-2-RD
ON-2-OR
ON-2-LB
ON-2-BU
ON-2-GR
ON-2-LG
ON-2-PR
ON-2-DR

ON-3-BL
ON-3-VO
ON-3-BR
ON-3-GY
ON-3-RD
ON-3-OR
ON-3-LB
ON-3-BU
ON-3-GR
ON-3-LG
ON-3-PR
ON-3-DR

-- -- 12.6 Lbs
2.7 Cu Ft

-- -- 12.6 Lbs
2.7 Cu Ft

-- -- 12.6 Lbs
3.6 Cu Ft

Ongo Stool 
White Base
   Black Seat
   Violet Seat
   Brown Seat
   Grey Seat
   Red Seat
   Orange Seat
   Light Blue Seat
   Blue Seat
   Green Seat
   Light Green Seat
   Purple Seat
   Dark Red Seat

Ongo Stool 
Black Base
   Black Seat
   Violet Seat
   Brown Seat
   Grey Seat
   Red Seat
   Orange Seat
   Light Blue Seat
   Blue Seat
   Green Seat
   Light Green Seat
   Purple Seat
   Dark Red Seat

Ongo Tall Stool 
White Base
   Black Seat
   Violet Seat
   Brown Seat
   Grey Seat
   Red Seat
   Orange Seat
   Light Blue Seat
   Blue Seat
   Green Seat
   Light Green Seat
   Purple Seat
   Dark Red Seat

$ 1,262

$ 1,262

$ 1,416

17"-26" Seat 15.4" Dia.
Base 16.5" Dia. 

.

17"-26" Seat 15.4" Dia.
Base 16.5" Dia.

22"-31" Seat 15.4" Dia.
Base 16.5" Dia.

The Ongo Stool has an ABS Plastic Base available in two 
colours, black or white.

Comes with 3 interchangeable balls (steel, glass, and 
rubber) to vary the level of difficulty for your exercises 
with the ball track

The Ongo Stool's seat height adjustable from 17"-26".
The Ongo Tall Stool's seat height adjustable from 
22"-31".

The Ongo Stool is available in the following 12 Colours of 
Microfiber Knit Fabrics:

Black Violet Brown Grey Green Light
Green

Red Orange Light Blue Purple Dark
Blue Red

on g oPlaStic & Wood/Metal Seating



MODEL SEAT ARM FABRIC LEATHER WEIGHT/ LIST
NUMBER NAME HEIGHT HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT YARDS SQ FT VOLUME PRICE DESCRIPTION

Se a t i n gPG 26 2024  SPECIFICATION GUIDE & PRICE LIST

ON-4-BL
ON-4-VO
ON-4-BR
ON-4-GY
ON-4-RD
ON-4-OR
ON-4-LB
ON-4-BU
ON-4-GR
ON-4-LG
ON-4-PR
ON-4-DR

ON-K-PB
ON-K-OP
ON-K-BA

ON-KCE-PB
ON-KCE-OP
ON-KCE-BA

ON-CE-P
ON-CE-O
ON-CE-B

-- -- 12.6 Lbs
3.6 Cu Ft

-- -- 6 Lbs
1.4 Cu Ft 

-- -- 6 Lbs
1.7 Cu Ft

-- -- 1 Lb

Ongo Tall Stool 
Black Base
   Black Seat
   Violet Seat
   Brown Seat
   Grey Seat
   Red Seat
   Orange Seat
   Light Blue Seat
   Blue Seat
   Green Seat
   Light Green Seat
   Purple Seat
   Dark Red Seat

Ongo Kit Stool
   Purple/Light Blue
   Orange/Petrol
   Beige/Anthracite

Ongo Kit with 
Column Extension
   Purple/Light Blue
   Orange/Petrol
   Beige/Anthracite

Column Extensions 
for Ongo Kit (2/box)
   Purple
   Orange
   Beige

$ 1,416

$ 614

$ 707

$ 147

22"-31" Seat 15.4" Dia.
Base 16.5" Dia. 

.

12" Seat 11" Dia.
Base 14" Dia.

15"-18" Seat 11" Dia.
Base 14" Dia.

3" each

The Ongo Stool has an ABS Plastic Base available in two 
colours, black or white.

Comes with 3 interchangeable balls (steel, glass, and 
rubber) to vary the level of difficulty for your exercises 
with the ball track

The Ongo Tall Stool's seat height adjustable from 
22"-31". 

The Ongo Stool is available in the following 12 Colours of 
Microfiber Knit Fabrics:

Black Violet Brown Grey Green Light
Green

Red Orange Light Blue Purple Dark
Blue Red

The Ongo Kit is suitable for young children. It consists of 
a curved base and large integrated ball track.

Adjust the height of the Ongo Kit with the separate height 
extension kit. Each kit comes with 2 height extensions in 
3" increments.

The Ongo Kit is available in 3 combination colours only:

Orange       Beige                  Purple
Petrol "OP"         Anthracite "BA"    Light Blue "PB"

on g oPlaStic & Wood/Metal Seating




