MODEL NUMBER	NAME	SEAT HEIGHT	ARM HEIGHT	WIDTH DEP	TH HEIGHT	FABRIC YARDS	LEATHER SQ FT	WEIGHT/ VOLUME	LIST PRICE	DESCR	IPTION			
ON-1-BL ON-1-VO ON-1-BR ON-1-GY ON-1-RD ON-1-DR ON-1-LB ON-1-BU ON-1-GR ON-1-LG ON-1-PR	Ongo Stool White Base Black Seat Violet Seat Brown Seat Grey Seat Red Seat Orange Seat Light Blue Seat Blue Seat Green Seat Light Green Seat Purple Seat	17"-26"		Seat 15.4" Dia. Base 16.5" Dia				12.6 Lbs 2.7 Cu Ft	\$ 1,262	colours Comes rubber) with th The On The On 22"-31"	igo Stool has an A , black or white. with 3 interchand to vary the level e ball track igo Stool's seat he igo Tall Stool's sea	geable ball: of difficulty eight adjust at height ad	s (steel, gla y for your e table from djustable fro	ss, and exercises 17"-26". om
ON-2-BL ON-2-VO ON-2-BR ON-2-GY ON-2-RD ON-2-OR ON-2-LB ON-2-BU ON-2-GR ON-2-LG ON-2-PR	Ongo Stool Black Base Black Seat Violet Seat Brown Seat Grey Seat Red Seat Orange Seat Light Blue Seat Blue Seat Green Seat Light Green Seat Purple Seat Dark Red Seat	17"-26"		Seat 15.4" Dia. Base 16.5" Dia				12.6 Lbs 2.7 Cu Ft	\$ 1,262	Black Red	Violet Brow Orange Light Blue	n Grey Blue	Green	Light Green Dark Red
ON-3-BL ON-3-VO ON-3-BR ON-3-RD ON-3-OR ON-3-LB ON-3-BU ON-3-GR ON-3-LG ON-3-PR	Ongo Tall Stool White Base Black Seat Violet Seat Brown Seat Grey Seat Red Seat Orange Seat Light Blue Seat Blue Seat Green Seat Light Green Seat Purple Seat Dark Red Seat	22"-31"		Seat 15.4" Dia. Base 16.5" Dia				12.6 Lbs 3.6 Cu Ft	\$ 1,416					



PALMER PLASTIC & WOOD/METAL SEATING

	MODEL NUMBER	NAME	SEAT HEIGHT	ARM HEIGHT	WIDTH DEPTH	HEIGHT	FABRIC YARDS	LEATHER SQ FT	WEIGHT/ VOLUME	LIST PRICE	DESCRIPTION			
	ON 4 DI	Ongo Tall Stool Black Base	22"-31"		Seat 15.4" Dia. Base 16.5" Dia.				12.6 Lbs 3.6 Cu Ft	\$ 1,416	The Ongo Stool has an ABS Plastic Base available in two colours, black or white.			
	ON-4-BL ON-4-VO ON-4-BR ON-4-GY	Black Seat Violet Seat Brown Seat Grey Seat									Comes with 3 interchangeable balls (steel, glass, and rubber) to vary the level of difficulty for your exercises with the ball track			
	ON-4-RD ON-4-OR ON-4-LB ON-4-BU	Red Seat Orange Seat Light Blue Seat Blue Seat									The Ongo Tall Stool's seat height adjustable from 22"-31".			
	ON-4-GR ON-4-LG ON-4-PR ON-4-DR	Green Seat Light Green Seat Purple Seat Dark Red Seat									The Ongo Stool is available in the following 12 Colours of Microfiber Knit Fabrics:			
and	ON-K-PB ON-K-OP ON-K-BA	Ongo Kit Stool Purple/Light Blue Orange/Petrol Beige/Anthracite	12"		Seat 11" Dia. Base 14" Dia.				6 Lbs 1.4 Cu Ft	\$ 614	Black Violet Brown Grey Green Light Green			
	ON-KCE-PB ON-KCE-OP ON-KCE-BA	Orange/Petrol	15"-18"		Seat 11" Dia. Base 14" Dia.				6 Lbs 1.7 Cu Ft	\$ 707	Red Orange Light Blue Purple Dark Blue Red			
	ON CE D	Column Extensions for Ongo Kit (2/box)				3" each			1 Lb	\$ 147	The Ongo Kit is suitable for young children. It consists of a curved base and large integrated ball track.			
	ON-CE-P ON-CE-O ON-CE-B	Purple Orange Beige									Adjust the height of the Ongo Kit with the separate height extension kit. Each kit comes with 2 height extensions in 3" increments.			
											The Ongo Kit is available in 3 combination colours only			



Beige Purple Anthracite "BA" Light Blue "PB"